
Kalika Rural Municipality atfrA
Office of the municipa! Executive \\ii,&

Dhaibung, Rasuwa
Bagmati gISIince,Nepal

t.#i
ph no:-01520298

Em.ll: kalikagaupalika@gmail.com

wobslt6: kalikamunrasuwa.gov-nP
Rol no. | 081/82

Reg,No.

r.

.,,i
Invitation Quotation

Publacation Date: 19-09-2024

The Kalika Ruml Mun;cipahy.Rasuwa invites eleclronics bid from registered bidd€rs for the lbllowing
(on,rru.lion of $orls and 'uppl) ola) un(da medicine\.

Bid
Security

(NRs)

Bid

Price(NRs)

Bid
Submission
Last dat€ ,

Time

Bid opening
Date. Time

KRM/SQ/WORKS/
2081-82/l

Construction Of Nilakantha
Namuna Ma.Vi Tempo.ary

50000_00 1000.00 04-to-2024
l2:00.

01-t0-2024
l4:00

KRM/SQ/^I/OR
KS/208r-82/2

Demolilion of Nilakanlha
Namuna Ma.Vi School.Kalika-05

.10000.00 1000.00 04-10-2024
l2:00.

04-10-2024
l4:00

KRM/SQ/GOO
DS/AVD/208I.
E2/2

Prccur€mebt of Ayuneda
Medicine

25000.00 1000.01r u-10-2024
I2:00.

04-10-2024
l3:00

@sPectth€biddingdocumentsa1fieofIiceof2tth.offieofKalika
Rural Municipality, DhaibunS, Rasuwa" Telephone: 010-542098, Email: kalikagauoalikoErqmail rom. Or mav lisil,+CP

slstem: w.bolpatra.gov.np/egp .

I I he employer rcserves th€ right to amend and correcl at any time or accept or rej€ct. wholly or pPy a

withoul assigning reason, whatsoever before the contract.

n! o. all the bids

direl Adminisfaiive
oficer

', =zzq<z@a < ffiqe|7<=r s?Tzen' Pq;ze aVrf* < 9P77€-a"

L


